
TENDER NOTICE 

 

The Joint Managing Director, 

T.C.M.P.F. Limited, 

29 & 30 Industrial Estate, 

Ambattur, Chennai – 600 098. 

Telephone No: 044 – 23464528 – 32 

Fax No: 044 – 23464536 

Email ID: jmdaavin@gmail.com & 
               aavintpt@gmail.com 

 

Ref .No: 1897/T4/TPT/2019                                                      Dt: 06.05.2022 
 

The TCMPF Ltd., invite Two Part Tenders by way of OFF-LINE/E-SUBMISSION 

from the Private tanker providers / contractors for following contract works: 

 
Sl.
No 

 
Name of the Work 

Pre-bid 
Meeting 

Tender 
Submission 

Technical bid 
opening 

1. Supply of 375 nos. of Various 

capacities Road Milk Tankers 

on hire for transportation of 

milk from/to DCMPU 

dairies/chilling centers / bulk 

milk coolers of Tamilnadu / 

Andhrapradesh / Karnataka / 

Kerala / Telengana states and 

other dairies for the period of 

3 years (2022 – 2025) 

 25.05.2022  

       at 

  03.00 P.M. 

 

 

 (Wednesday) 

 09.06.2022    

     up to  

  01.00 P.M. 

 

 

  (Thursday) 

 09.06.2022  

      at  

  03.05 P.M. 

 

 

  (Thursday) 

 

 Document sale between  11.05.2022  to  08.06.2022 from 10.00 A.M. to 
3.00 P.M and  On 09.06.2022 from 10.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon. The Tender Form cost 
of Rs.2000 + 18% GST and Rs. 100.00 extra by post. For downloading tender 
documents, EMD and other details, refer website www.tenders.in.gov.in and 
www.aavinmilk.com for off line/ www.tntenders.gov.in for E-submissions. Tender 
documents can be downloaded at free of cost. 

       

 

                 

                                                                    Sd/- xxxxxxx 

                                                        Joint Managing Director/Chairman 


